Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
M
an
ua
l M
ot
or
 S
ta
rt
er
s
25
Manual Motor Starters
MMS Series
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V 240V 480V 600V
MMS-32H MMS-32H-0.16A 0.16A 0.1….0.16A 2.1A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-0.25A 0.25A 0.16….0.25A 3.3A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-0.4A 0.4A 0.25….0.4A 5.2A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-0.63A 0.63A 0.4….0.63A 8.2A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-1.0A 1.0A 0.63….1.0A 13A - - - - - 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-32H-1.6A 1.6A 1.0….1.6A 20.8A - 1/10 - - 3/4 3/4 100 65 25
MMS-32H-2.5A 2.5A 1.6….2.5A 32.5A - 1/6 1/2 1/2 1    1 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-32H-4.0A 4.0A 2.5….4.0A 52A 1/8 1/3 3/4 3/4 2    3    100 65 25
MMS-32H-6A 6A 4….6A 78A 1/4 1/2 1    1 1/2 3    5    100 65 25
MMS-32H-8A 8A 5….8A 104A 1/3 1    2    2    5    5    100 65 25
MMS-32H-10A 10A 6….10A 130A 1/2 1 1/2 2    3    5    7 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-32H-13A 13A 9….13A 169A 1/2 2    3    3    7 1/2 10    100 65 25
MMS-32H-17A 17A 11….17A 221A 1    3    3    5    10    15    100 30 10
MMS-32H-22A 22A 14….22A 286A 1 1/2 3    5    7 1/2 15    20    100 30 10
MMS-32H-26A 26A 18….26A 338A 2    3    7 1/2 7 1/2 15    20    100 30 10
MMS-32H-32A 32A 22….32A 416A 2    5    7 1/2 10    20    30    100 30 10
MMS-32H-40A 40A 28….40A 520A 3    7 1/2 10    15    30    40    100 30 10
MMS-63H MMS-63H-10A 10A 6….10A 130A 1/2 1 1/2 2    3    5    7 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-63H-13A 13A 9….13A 169A 1/2 2    3    3    7 1/2 10    100 65 25
MMS-63H-17A 17A 11….17A 221A 1    3    3    5    10    15    100 50 10
MMS-63H-22A 22A 14….22A 286A 1 1/2 3    5    7 1/2 15    20    100 50 10
MMS-63H-26A 26A 18….26A 338A 2    3    7 1/2 7 1/2 15    20    100 50 10
MMS-63H-32A 32A 22….32A 416A 2    5    7 1/2 10    20    30    100 50 10
MMS-63H-40A 40A 28….40A 520A 3    7 1/2 10    10    30    30    100 50 10
MMS-63H-50A 50A 34….50A 650A 3    10    15    15    30    40    100 50 10
MMS-63H-63A 63A 45….63A 819A 5    10    20    20    40    60    100 50 10
MMS-63H-65A 65A 47….65A 845A 5    15    20    25    50    60    100 50 10
MMS-100H MMS-100H-17A 17A 11….17A 221A 1    3    3    5    10    15    100 65 25
MMS-100H-22A 22A 14….22A 286A 1 1/2 3    5    7 1/2 15    20    100 65 25
MMS-100H-26A 26A 18….26A 338A 2    3    7 1/2 7 1/2 15    20    100 65 25
MMS-100H-32A 32A 22….32A 416A 2    5    7 1/2 10    20    30    100 65 20
MMS-100H-40A 40A 28….40A 520A 3    7 1/2 10    10    30    30    100 65 20
MMS-100H-50A 50A 34….50A 650A 3    10    15    15    30    40    100 65 20
MMS-100H-63A 63A 45….63A 819A 5    10    20    20    40    60    100 50 10
MMS-100H-75A 75A 55….75A 975A 5    15    20    25    50    60    100 50 10
MMS-100H-90A 90A 70….90A 1170A 7 1/2 20    25    30    60    75    100 50 10
MMS-100H-100A 100A 80….100A 1300A 10    20    30    30    75    100    100 50 10
Rated Thermal Magnetic Horsepower Rating
Operational Release Release Interrupting Capacity
Part No. Current Adjustment Operating Single Phase Three Phase [kA]
Range Current
MMS-32H MMS-63H MMS-100H
UL508 Type E
E252942
Drawings and other technical information can be found on page 24-25.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Motor Drives category:
Click to view products by  Altech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
GMA02  R7DBP02L  1300920283  GMA20  R88ACRKN020CRE  R88DUA03LAAC100V30W  R88DUP03LAAC100V30W
MFECA0050EAM  MFECA0030EAM  1300920078  R88D-GT04H  R88D-KT01H  R7D-BP01H  R88ACR1A005CF  R88D1SN04HECT
R88D1SN08HECT  R88ACR1A003CFRA  K6CMISZBI52  KLC35BE  R88A-CA1A010B  ST10-IP-EE  ST10-Q-RN  103H7121-0410P
103H7123-0440P  103H7126-0740P  103H7126-5740P  103H7823-5740P  SMCV6150  U-PKZ0(480V60HZ)  ODE-3-120070-1F1A-01  ODE-
3-240041-3F4B  ODE-3-120070-1F1B-01  132B0107  68581737  3AUA0000072069  3AUA0000089109  ODE-3-220105-1F4B
1SFA897103R7000  1SFA897102R7000  3AUA0000058190  68581974  68581796  MCD 201-007-T4-CV1  3AUA0000039627
3AXD50000031889  ATS22D17Q  3AXD50000716630  3AUA0000058169  ATV610U55N4  ATV310H075N4E